
SSS Hubballi - Karatagi Express Special/07303X - COVU - SWR 
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to GGVT/Gangavathi 

3h 8m - 165 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

17:20 0 1 0 71 627 SWR

2 SVHE Sisvinhalli 17:39 17:40 1m 0 1 23 83 595 SWR
3 NGR Annigeri 17:49 17:50 1m 0 1 35 48 635 SWR
4 GDG Gadag Junction 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 58 75 654 SWR
5 BNP Bhanapur 18:56 18:57 1m 0 1 103 46 SWR
6 KBL Koppal 19:13 19:15 2m 0 1 115 51 SWR
7 GIN Ginigera Junction 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 126 39 SWR
8 BDGU Budhagumpa 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 135 49 519 SWR
9 JBGD Jabbalgudda 19:56 19:57 1m 0 1 144 37 517 SWR
10 CKBK Chikkabenakal 20:10 20:11 1m 0 1 152 44 463 SWR
11 GGVT Gangavathi 20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 165 59 SWR
12 SRNM Sriramanagar Grama Halt 20:41 20:42 1m 0 1 175 36 SWR
13 SIDG Siddapur Grama 20:49 20:50 1m 0 1 180 18 SWR
14 KTGG Karatagi 21:30 0 1 191 - SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (18:11)

Apr 30 2024 (18:11)

1

1


